
Te Puku O Te Ika Regional Sprint Championships 2022 (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 10 Dec 2022

001 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  1/2 9:00am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust QAVANIVALU, Mili
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports MURU, Punatapu
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust KARENA, Ngataua
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIN, Liahona
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust ENOKA, Billie
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao EKETONE, Manaia-Rose
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TIMSON, Dylan
8
9
10
11
12

002 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  2/2 9:07am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BENNION-LINDSAY, Melia
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust PAENGA, Milly
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SWEET KINGI, Rehia
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, Amo
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports MURU, Te Winika
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust JOHNSON, Makuini
7 Karapiro Waka TAUROA, Maraea
8
9
10
11
12

003 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  1/2 9:14am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NEHO, Te Ao Marama
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIN, Ngawaiata
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports NGAPO, Aiorangi
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust HERBERT, Sienna
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust KERAPA-BROUGHTON, Paula
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BENNION-LINDSAY, Marion
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAUROA, Nevaeh
8 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports IRWIN-SCANDLYN, Sophie
9 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports MATENGA, Tayla
10
11
12

004 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  2/2 9:20am
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports KATYAL, Jhaya
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, Waiokura
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao MOKOMOKO, Nua
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust IRWIN, Okeroa
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TUPAEA, Mareikura
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NEHO-KAY, Quartez
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Reikura
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TICHBORNE, Sahri
9 Turangawaewae Waka Sports KEREOPA, Mikahinewai
10
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11
12

005 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  1/2 9:26am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club FATIALOFA, Pouvi
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club BAKER, Sam
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club WILSON, Brandon
4 Hei Matau Paddlers BURY, Narada
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA, Wiri
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club LEEF, Hemi
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports KAPUA, Bat
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ZANDSTRA, Mitch
9
10
11
12

006 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  2/2 9:31am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club IOABA, JB
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club THRUPP, Richard
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Turanga
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PIAHANA, Riinz
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports HIGGINS, Courtney
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA (TAUTE), Nona
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club EKETONE, Napoleon
8
9
10
11
12

007 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1/2 9:36am
1 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club ROOZENDAAL, Bevan
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports WHARAKURA, Mario
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club THOMPSON, Andy
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports KEREOPA, Aaron
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NEHO, Jeff
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club HEKENUI, Benjamin
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA, Stephen
8 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club HOLDER, Max
9 Hei Matau Paddlers FENWICK, Craig
10
11
12
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008 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2/2 9:43am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers LLOYD, Tamarapa
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club PIPER, Jeff
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DARLINGTON, Wayne
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports THOMSON, Tangi
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ITI, Reo
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club GRACE, Danny
7 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club HYNE, Darryl
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ROBERTS, Michael
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KEANEY, Sean
10 Hei Matau Paddlers HEMOPO-HUNUKI, Rio
11
12

Plate Finals

009 Int Women - W1 500 Plate Final 9:50am

010 J16 Women - W1 500 Plate Final 9:57am

011 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Plate Final 10:03am

012 Premier Men - W1 500 Plate Final 10:10am

Champ Finals

013 Int Men - W1 500 Champ Final 10:15am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports RANGA, Nirai
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports CAMERON, Finn
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TIPENE, Ihaia
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MORUNGA, KAHARAU
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust HIGGINS, Xander
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, TE AO
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust FOX-BROUGHTON, Te Tokerau
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports CAMERON, Aydan
9
10
11
12
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014 Int Women - W1 500 Champ Final 10:22am

015 J16 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 10:29am
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports SMITH, Rongomatane
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DAVIS, MANAIA
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports WATENE, Te Oneroa
4 Karapiro Waka TAUROA, Waihoro
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TAKOKO, Rahui
6 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club THRUPP, Kaedyn
7 Hei Matau Paddlers FENWICK, Quin
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MORUNGA, Kahuwhitiki
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIKORA, Kingi
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust LAWSON, Whetu
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DARLINGTON, Tukaha
12

016 J16 Women - W1 500 Champ Final 10:35am

017 J19 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 10:41am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MARRIOTT, Zyrus
2 Karapiro Waka TE MOANAPAPAKU-STEPHENS, Tainui
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Kereama
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TE HIRA, Ihaia
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Rico
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust ENOKA, Piripi
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPARI, Manaia
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust GREENSILL, Te Ikaunahi
9 Turangawaewae Waka Sports JOHNSON, Ty
10 Turangawaewae Waka Sports KEREOPA, Kaitawhiti
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust WINEERA, TE PAEROA
12

018 J19 Women - W1 500 Champ Final 10:46am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Mairerangi
2 Hei Matau Paddlers GESZTEY, Adrianna
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ROWLING, Lukah
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Hinemanu
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club FRASER, Jae
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports JOHNSON, Karma
7 Karapiro Waka TAUROA, Talia
8 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. HETUTU, Maia
9
10
11
12
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019 U23 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 10:51am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PAENGA, Te Aho
2 Hei Matau Paddlers IRWIN, Manawa
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ITI, Jared
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

020 U23 Women - W1 500 Champ Final 10:56am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers LIDDELL, Amelia
2 Hei Matau Paddlers HAPI, Ngatuire
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports LEUBERT, Te Rina
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

021 Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final 11:01am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers SCHERZER, Jörn
2 Hei Matau Paddlers HOLLAND-WATERSON, Eric
3 Hei Matau Paddlers RIKA, Tom
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ROGERSON, Michael
5 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc CLARKE, Arana
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, Daniel
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports HENRY, Tua
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Sonny
9 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TAKOKO, Patrick
10 Hei Matau Paddlers ROOZENDAAL, Paul
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust IRWIN, Anaru
12

022 Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final 11:07am
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao KERAPA, Naomi
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ORMSBY, Ngawai
3 Hei Matau Paddlers RIKA, Mel
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club FRASER, Nikyla
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ROLLESTON, Hiria
6 Waka Ama O Whakatane RAPANA, Raanj
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club WATENE, Jackie
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NGAWHARE, Tracey
9
10
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11
12

023 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final 11:13am

024 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final 11:20am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club DIXON, Jan
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club UHL, Sarah
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club TAINUI, Louise
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HILL, Shelly
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club APO, Anne
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao WAUGH, Suzanne
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ROGERS, Yvonne
8 Nga Tai Whakarongo BERRYMAN, Kay
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club SAVAGE, Liz
10 Ruamata Waka Ama Club KAUIKA, Anne
11 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club MARSH, Marguerite
12

025 Gld Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final 11:27am
1 Waka Ama O Whakatane LEES, Matthew
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club LEREW, Toby
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club MONK, Steve
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports BRUCE, Timothy
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club SILVER, Jeff
6 Waka Ama O Whakatane HENRY, Wayne
7 Waka Ama O Whakatane APORO, Mata
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA, Malcolm
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club TANGO, Jim
10 Waka Ama O Whakatane HINDMARSH, Ivan
11 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao SOEPNEL, Ernie
12

026 Gld Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final 11:34am
1 Hauraki Waka Ama TATA-HENRY, Gillian
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao MACFARLANE, Gaylene
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club HOKOWHITU, Whakarongotai
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao STEWART, Sonia
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
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027 Master 70 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 11:41am
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. VALE, Theo
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ATKINS, Skin
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao MARVIN, Maurice
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao HICKSON, Mike
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao WOODS, Paul
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

028 Premier Men - W1 500 Champ Final 11:48am

029 Premier Women - W1 500 Champ Final 11:53am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports HIGGINS, Shasha
2 Hei Matau Paddlers THOMAS, Dale
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports MOKE, Hope
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HONEY, Rangipehi
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Dash Events

030 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1/2 11:58am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Kereama
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust GREENSILL, Te Ikaunahi
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports SMITH, Rongomatane
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DAVIS, MANAIA
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports JOHNSON, Ty
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MARRIOTT, Zyrus
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports WATENE, Te Oneroa
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIKORA, Kingi
9 Karapiro Waka TAUROA, Waihoro
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TE HIRA, Ihaia
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Rico
12 Te Toki Voyaging Trust WINEERA, TE PAEROA
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 10 Dec 2022

031 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2/2 12:08pm
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust SOUTHON, Kereama
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports KEREOPA, Kaitawhiti
3 Karapiro Waka TE MOANAPAPAKU-STEPHENS, Tainui
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPARI, Manaia
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TE HIRA, Ihaia
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TAKOKO, Rahui
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust LAWSON, Whetu
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIKORA, Kingi
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MORUNGA, Kahuwhitiki
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust ENOKA, Piripi
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DARLINGTON, Tukaha
12

032 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1/2 12:18pm
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports IRWIN-SCANDLYN, Sophie
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust KERAPA-BROUGHTON, Paula
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust HERBERT, Sienna
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NIN, Ngawaiata
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Hinemanu
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports KATYAL, Jhaya
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Reikura
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAUROA, Nevaeh
9 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. HETUTU, Maia
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NEHO, Te Ao Marama
11 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports NGAPO, Aiorangi
12

033 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2/2 12:28pm
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BENNION-LINDSAY, Marion
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, Waiokura
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports MATENGA, Tayla
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust IRWIN, Okeroa
5 Karapiro Waka TAUROA, Talia
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TUPAEA, Mareikura
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TICHBORNE, Sahri
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust NEHO-KAY, Quartez
9 Turangawaewae Waka Sports JOHNSON, Karma
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Mairerangi
11 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club FRASER, Jae
12 Hei Matau Paddlers GESZTEY, Adrianna

034 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1/4 12:38pm
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports HENRY, Tua
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club THOMPSON, Andy
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club WILSON, Brandon
4 Hei Matau Paddlers RIKA, Tom
5 Hei Matau Paddlers FENWICK, Craig
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA (TAUTE), Nona
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports HIGGINS, Courtney
8 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club HYNE, Darryl
9 Te Toki Voyaging Trust DARLINGTON, Wayne
10 Ruamata Waka Ama Club LEREW, Toby
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035 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2/4 12:48pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers HEMOPO-HUNUKI, Rio
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club BAKER, Sam
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club GRACE, Danny
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust IRWIN, Anaru
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club HOLDER, Max
6 Hei Matau Paddlers ROOZENDAAL, Paul
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HOHEPA, Wiri
8 Waka Ama O Whakatane LEES, Matthew
9 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports KAPUA, Bat
10 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PAENGA, Te Aho
11
12

036 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  3/4 12:58pm
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust MOEKE, Daniel
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PIAHANA, Riinz
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports TAKOKO, Patrick
4 Hei Matau Paddlers SCHERZER, Jörn
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports ITI, Jared
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club EKETONE, Napoleon
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club HEKENUI, Benjamin
8 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club ROOZENDAAL, Bevan
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club IOABA, JB
10 Hei Matau Paddlers HOLLAND-WATERSON, Eric
11
12

037 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  4/4 1:08pm
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust BARCLAY-KERR, Turanga
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club THRUPP, Richard
3 Ruamata Waka Ama Club FATIALOFA, Pouvi
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust TAIPETI, Sonny
5 Hei Matau Paddlers BURY, Narada
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ZANDSTRA, Mitch
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports BRUCE, Timothy
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club PIPER, Jeff
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club LEEF, Hemi
10 Hei Matau Paddlers IRWIN, Manawa
11
12

Printed: Fri, 09 Dec 7:26:46 am9 of 18



Te Puku O Te Ika Regional Sprint Championships 2022 (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 1
Sat, 10 Dec 2022

038 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1/2 1:18pm
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ORMSBY, Ngawai
2 Waka Ama O Whakatane RAPANA, Raanj
3 Hei Matau Paddlers LIDDELL, Amelia
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao STEWART, Sonia
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club SAVAGE, Liz
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club FRASER, Nikyla
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports LEUBERT, Te Rina
8 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club MARSH, Marguerite
9
10
11
12

039 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2/2 1:28pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers THOMAS, Dale
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club HONEY, Rangipehi
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao KERAPA, Naomi
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao ROLLESTON, Hiria
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports MOKE, Hope
6 Hei Matau Paddlers HAPI, Ngatuire
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club WATENE, Jackie
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports HIGGINS, Shasha
9 Ruamata Waka Ama Club ROGERS, Yvonne
10
11
12

040 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Champ Final 1:38pm

041 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Champ Final 1:48pm

042 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Champ Final 1:58pm

043 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Champ Final 2:08pm
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
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044 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  1/2 9:00am
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Tarakokomako
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani Blue
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Emore
4 Nga Tai Whakarongo Maki
5 Karapiro Waka Waipuke
6
7
8

045 Int Men - W6 500 Heat  2/2 9:07am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Koutu Kids
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tahatika
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani White
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Waiwaia
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Paneiraira
6
7
8

046 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  1/2 9:14am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Allsorts
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Wahinerawerawe
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Kopaneiraira
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Anuenue White
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Ngaawari
6
7
8

047 Int Women - W6 500 Heat  2/2 9:21am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Mako
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Maahinaarangi
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Rewa
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Maanu
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Anuenue Blue
6
7
8

048 J16 Men - W6 500 Champ Final 9:28am
1 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Mangakaia
2 Karapiro Waka Rangatahi
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Awhiowhio
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Mbk's
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tangitekiwi
6
7
8
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049 J16 Women - W6 500 Champ Final 9:34am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Paea Blue
2 Karapiro Waka Rangakura
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Manawaroa
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Kuroko-dairu
5 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Ngāhinapouri
6 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Maurea
7
8

050 J19 Men - W6 500 Champ Final 9:40am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Jnr Blue
3
4
5
6
7
8

051 J19 Women - W6 500 SCRATCHED

052 Taitama - W6 250 Heat  1/2 9:46am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hemihemi
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Kūtai
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Whareroa
4 Karapiro Waka Waitete
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Hmp Nohinohi
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Kimiora
7 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Lil Taniwha
8

053 Taitama - W6 250 Heat  2/2 9:56am
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Tuna Pepe
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports He Piko He Taniwha
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Maramara
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Mata o Te Enua
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Taniwha
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Akara
7
8

054 Taitamāhine - W6 250 Heat  1/2 10:06am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Mumuhau
2 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Matarawa
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Te Puna
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Maia
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hinemoana
6
7
8
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055 Taitamāhine - W6 250 Heat  2/2 10:16am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Putiputi
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Uu
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Kaha
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Manaaki
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hinerēhia
6
7
8

056 Int Men - W6 500 Plate Final 10:26am

057 Int Men - W6 500 Champ Final 10:33am

058 Int Women - W6 500 Plate Final 10:40am

059 Int Women - W6 500 Champ Final 10:47am

060 Premier Men - W6 500 Champ Final 10:54am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
2 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Green Machine
3 Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki Pūehuehu
4 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera
5 Hauraki Waka Ama Dem Fullas
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
7
8

061 Premier Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:00am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Waipahīrere
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Open Womens Black
3 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Slay Sisters
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Open Womens Orange
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Women
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Arotahi
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani (J19)
8

062 Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final 11:06am
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Blue
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Whaikaha Pango
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
4 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Motukakako
5 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Te Puaha
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Te Ruapeka
7
8
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063 Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:12am
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Hinepukohurangi
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Mana Wa Hine
3 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Teamocha's
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Hukere
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
7
8

064 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final 11:18am
1 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Ngamotu
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui White
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tuurangawae Seniors
4 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Masters
5
6
7
8

065 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:24am
1 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
2 Hauraki Waka Ama Whai Mana
3 Taupo Waka Ama Club Kui Kē
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Waihine
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tai Puhoro
6
7
8

066 Gld Master Men - W6 500 Champ Final 11:30am
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Right Fluffies
2 Waka Ama O Whakatane Whakatane
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Left Fluffies (M70)
4
5
6
7
8

067 Gld Master Women - W6 500 Champ Final 11:36am
1 Taupo Waka Ama Club Golden Girls
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Young Bucks
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Matakuikui
4 Hauraki Waka Ama Puti puti tere
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Toi Moana Goldens
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Sun, 11 Dec 2022

068 Taitama - W6 250 Plate Final 11:42am

069 Taitamāhine - W6 250 Plate Final 11:52am

070 Taitama - W6 250 Champ Final 12:02pm

071 Taitamāhine - W6 250 Champ Final 12:12pm

Turn Startline

072 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1/2 12:22pm
1 Nga Tai Whakarongo Maki
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Tarakokomako
3 Karapiro Waka Waipuke
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Emore
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani White
6
7
8

073 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  2/2 12:32pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tahatika
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Koutu Kids
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Waiwaia
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kamakani
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Paneiraira
6
7
8

074 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  1/2 12:42pm
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Rewa
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Maanu
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Anuenue Blue
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Maahinaarangi
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Mako
6
7
8
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Te Puku O Te Ika Regional Sprint Championships 2022 (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Sun, 11 Dec 2022

075 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Heat  2/2 12:52pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Kopaneiraira
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Kia-Ngaawari
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Anuenue White
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Wahinerawerawe
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Allsorts
6
7
8

076 J16 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:02pm
1 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Mangakaia
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tangitekiwi
3 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Mbk's
4 Karapiro Waka Rangatahi
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Awhiowhio
6
7
8

077 J16 Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:11pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Kuroko-dairu
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Paea Blue
3 Karapiro Waka Rangakura
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Manawa Maurea
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Manawaroa
6 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Ngāhinapouri
7
8

078 J19 Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:20pm
1 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Jnr Blue
3
4
5
6
7
8

079 J19 Women - W6 1000 SCRATCHED

080 Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:29pm
1 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Motukakako
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Blue
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
4 Nga Kaihoe O Te Puaha Inc Te Puaha
5 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Whaikaha Pango
6 Otaikokako Waka Ama Taranaki Pūehuehu
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Te Ruapeka
8
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Te Puku O Te Ika Regional Sprint Championships 2022 (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Sun, 11 Dec 2022

081 Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:35pm
1 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Mana Wa Hine
2 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Teamocha's
3 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
4 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Hukere
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Hinepukohurangi
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
7
8

082 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:44pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Tuurangawae Seniors
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Masters
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui White
4
5
6
7
8

083 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 1:53pm
1 Taupo Waka Ama Club Kui Kē
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Tai Puhoro
3 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Waihine
4 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
5 Hauraki Waka Ama Whai Mana
6
7
8

084 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Champ Final 2:02pm
1 Waka Ama O Whakatane Whakatane
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Right Fluffies
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Left Fluffies (M70)
4
5
6
7
8

085 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Champ Final 2:11pm
1 Hauraki Waka Ama Puti puti tere
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Young Bucks
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Matakuikui
4 Taupo Waka Ama Club Golden Girls
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Toi Moana Goldens
6
7
8
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Te Puku O Te Ika Regional Sprint Championships 2022 (Sanctioned)

LANE DRAW - DAY 2
Sun, 11 Dec 2022

086 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Plate Final 2:20pm

087 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Plate Final 2:30pm

088 Int Men - W6 500 (Turn) Champ Final 2:40pm

089 Int Women - W6 500 (Turn) Champ Final 2:50pm

090 Premier Women - W6 1500 Champ Final 3:00pm
1 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Open Womens Orange
2 Rahui Pokeka Waka Sports Rp Open Womens Black
3 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Slay Sisters
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Arotahi
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Women
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Waipahīrere
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani (J19)
8

091 Premier Men - W6 1500 Champ Final 3:12pm
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
3 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Tmocc Green Machine
4 Hauraki Waka Ama Dem Fullas
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Ngamotu
7
8
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